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LIMITED ENTRY DESERT BIGHORN SHEEP                                                                    Species:
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Applicants
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Totals

Total

Applicants
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Total

Totals

Points Points

878 1228

Bonus Bonus

81 1169
69 9110

11 8944
12 6154
13 4740
14 3224
15 716
16 515
17 610
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19 32
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LIMITED ENTRY DESERT BIGHORN SHEEP                                                                    Species:
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1 in 161.5

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total
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1

0

0
5

0
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1

1

0

0

5

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 706.0

1 in 623.0

N/A

N/A

in 1323.4

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

2778 3160 02 82 1 in 138.5 1 1 1 in 316.0

Bonus Bonus

284 2840 03 93 1 in 94.7 0 0 N/A

229 2630 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

218 2000 02 112 1 in 109.0 0 0 N/A

162 1840 00 120 N/A 0 0 N/A

173 1600 02 132 1 in 86.5 1 1 1 in 160.0

132 1030 02 142 1 in 66.0 0 0 N/A

123 660 00 150 N/A 0 0 N/A

76 541 01 162 1 in 38.0 0 0 N/A

57 532 00 172 1 in 28.5 0 0 N/A

43 486 00 186 1 in 7.2 0 0 N/A

5 383 00 193 1 in 1.7 1 1 1 in 38.0

0 180 00 200 N/A 0 0 N/A
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Hunt: 6600
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# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

118 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

8 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
7 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

9 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 1 1 1 in 4.0 16 0 0 0 0 N/A4

1 0 1 1 in 2.0 17 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6601
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N/A

N/A

in 1725.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

88 1010 00 80 N/A 1 1 1 in 101.0

5 830 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
12 720 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

4 490 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 58 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 13 40 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 14 31 0 0 0 N/A6

0 0 0 N/A 15 21 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 16 13 0 0 0 N/A3

1 0 1 1 in 4.0 17 11 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 18 8 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 9 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 2 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6602
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# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

88 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

10 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
17 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

6 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A9

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A10

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A6

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A4

1 0 1 1 in 5.0 16 0 0 0 0 N/A5

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6603
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Bonus Regular Total
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Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

198 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

10 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
10 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

14 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A8

0 1 1 1 in 14.0 13 0 0 0 0 N/A14

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A7

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A7

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A8

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A1

1 0 1 1 in 4.0 18 0 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6604
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# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

98 300 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

20 340 01 91 1 in 20.0 0 0 N/A
18 320 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

13 240 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 14 0 0 0 N/A11

0 0 0 N/A 13 15 0 0 0 N/A16

0 0 0 N/A 14 15 0 0 0 N/A9

0 0 0 N/A 15 7 0 0 0 N/A5

0 0 0 N/A 16 8 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 17 3 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 18 7 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 19 9 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 1 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6605
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N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

408 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

35 00 01 91 1 in 35.0 0 0 N/A
25 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

27 00 01 111 1 in 27.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A9

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A16

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A8

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A16

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A8

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A8

1 0 1 1 in 8.0 18 0 0 0 0 N/A8

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6606
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# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

68 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

6 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
4 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

7 00 01 111 1 in 7.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A11

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6607
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N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

158 00 01 81 1 in 15.0 0 0 N/A

14 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
5 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

6 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A12

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A13

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A6

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A13

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A4

1 0 1 1 in 1.0 18 0 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6608
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1 in 48.0
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N/A

1 in 546.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

158 190 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

8 230 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
12 220 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

10 180 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 19 0 0 0 N/A7

0 0 0 N/A 13 10 0 0 0 N/A4

0 1 1 1 in 7.0 14 2 0 0 0 N/A7

0 0 0 N/A 15 4 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 16 1 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 7 0 0 0 N/A2

0 0 0 N/A 18 6 0 0 0 N/A1

0 0 0 N/A 19 1 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Hunt: 6609
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

258 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

49 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
29 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

21 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A18

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A11

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A16

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A5

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A8

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A4

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A3

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 114.8

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 653.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

528 350 01 81 1 in 52.0 0 0 N/A

48 300 01 91 1 in 48.0 0 0 N/A
38 310 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

37 240 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 20 0 0 0 N/A21

0 0 0 N/A 13 14 0 0 0 N/A28

0 1 1 1 in 27.0 14 10 0 0 0 N/A27

0 0 0 N/A 15 7 0 0 0 N/A20

0 0 0 N/A 16 4 0 0 0 N/A15

0 0 0 N/A 17 7 0 0 0 N/A9

3 0 3 1 in 1.7 18 5 0 0 0 N/A5

0 0 0 N/A 19 2 0 1 1 1 in 2.00

0 0 0 N/A 20 4 0 0 0 N/A0
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

6

N/A

1 in 47.0

N/A

1 in 96.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 207.7

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

in 2992.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

698 1310 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

71 1140 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
52 1060 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

64 850 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 73 0 0 0 N/A49

0 1 1 1 in 51.0 13 81 0 1 1 1 in 81.051

0 0 0 N/A 14 45 0 0 0 N/A37

0 0 0 N/A 15 27 0 0 0 N/A41

0 0 0 N/A 16 28 0 0 0 N/A20

0 0 0 N/A 17 25 0 0 0 N/A19

0 0 0 N/A 18 22 0 0 0 N/A18

3 0 3 1 in 1.7 19 17 0 0 0 N/A5

0 0 0 N/A 20 11 0 0 0 N/A0


